GENERAL PRESSURE
TRANSDUCERS
GPT SERIES
60MPa / 600BAR
深
圳
市
易

司
GPT SERIES
Nomenclature and order guide1
General Pressure Transducer
Port Type
N1 = NPT 1/4 - 18
N2 = NPT 1/8 - 27
N3 = NPT 1/2 - 14
S2 = 7/16-20 UNF SAE J1926-3
M1 = M12 X 1.5 ISO 6149-3
M2 = M10 X 1    ISO 6149-3
M3 = M14 X 1.5 ISO 9974-2
G1 = G1/4 ISO 1179-3
G3 = G1/4 ISO 1179-2
G4 = G3/8 ISO 1179-2
G5 = G3/8 ISO 1179-3
G6 = G3/8 JIS B2351
G7 = G1/4 JIS B2351
P1 = PT1/4 ISO 7/1
P2 = PT1/8 ISO 7/1
Order Code1
Y = with snubber
N = without snubber
G = Technical Type 1
M = Technical type 2
A = Packard Metripak 150
B = Micro M12 IEC 61076-2
J  = Din EN 175301-803A
K = HV040 SUMITOMO
       ELECTRIC
L = AMP Superseal 1.5
Connector Type
Order Code2
one character letter/number
for pinout definition
Output Transfer Function
AA = Ratiometric 5.0 V 10% to 90% VS
BC = Regulated 1 Vdc to 6 Vdc
BE = Regulated 0.5 Vdc to 4.5 Vdc
BF =  Regulated 0 Vde to 10 Vdc
CH = Current 4 to 20 mA
Pressure Reference
S = Sealed Gage
G = Gage Vent
Pressure Range
050B = 50bar ; 005G = 5MPa
060B = 60bar ; 006G = 6MPa
160B  160bar ; 016G = 16MPa
200B  200bar ; 020G = 20MPa
250B  250bar ; 025G = 25MPa
350B  350bar ; 035G = 35MPa
400B = 400bar ; 040G = 40MPa
500B = 500bar ; 050G = 50MPa
600B = 600bar ; 060G = 60MPa
Packaging Calibration
Series
Connector
Type Port Type
Order
Code1
Technical
Type
Pressure
Range
Pressure
Type Output
Order
Code2
GPT X XX X G XXX X X XX X
6
1Continuing development some configuration of pressure range, pressure reference, pressure port , electrical terminal and
transfer function, please consult with Honeywell representative.
2Clogging of the snubber holes may occur in liquids containing particles which may cause wrong output.深
圳
市
易
测
电
气
有
限
公
司
GENERAL PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
A=Delphi Metri-Pack150 B=Micro M12 IEC 61076-2
Connector:DELPHI 12078088
Mating Connector:DELPHI
12110192
IP Rating:IP65
Mating Connector:4 POS TYPE D
IP Rating:IP 67
PIN NO Voltage
Output
PIN
NO
A GND 1 Vs Vs Vs Vs
B Vs 2 NC -- RTN
C Vout
Current
Output